THE DATASHEET OF
LXZ1-PM01
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
 Illumination
DS105 LUXEON Z Color Line Product Datasheet  ©2017 Lumileds Holding B.V. All rights reserved.
No. E352519
The LUXEON Z Color Line comprises a broad portfolio of LEDs that
enable never before seen lumen density, flexibility and freedom of design.

LUXEON Z Color Line LEDs are tested and binned with a DC drive current of 500mA at a junction temperature, Tj, of 25°C or 85°C,
depending on the product.
Part Number Nomenclature
Part numbers for LUXEON Z Color Line follow the convention below:
L  X  Z  1  –  P  A  0  B
Where:
A	 –	 designates color (A=Deep Red, D=Red, H=Red-Orange, L=Amber and PC Amber, X=Lime, M=Green,
		  E=Cyan, B=Blue and R=Royal Blue)
B	 –	 designates color version (example: 1, 2, 3)
Therefore, the following part number is used for a LUXEON Z version 2 Red:
L  X  Z  1  –  P  D  0  2
Lumen Maintenance
Please contact your local Sales Representative or Lumileds Technical Solutions Manager for more information about the long-
term performance of this product.
Environmental Compliance
Lumileds LLC is committed to providing environmentally friendly products to the solid-state lighting market. LUXEON Z Color Line
is compliant to the European Union directives on the restriction of hazardous substances in electronic equipment, namely the
RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU and REACH Regulation (EC) 1907/2006. Lumileds LLC will not intentionally add the following restricted
materials to its products: lead, mercury, cadmium, hexavalent chromium, polybrominated biphenyls (PBB) or polybrominated
diphenyl ethers (PBDE).
DS105 LUXEON Z Color Line Product Datasheet 20171107 ©2017 Lumileds Holding B.V. All rights reserved.	 3
Performance Characteristics
Product Selection Guide
Table 1a. Product performance of LUXEON Z Color Line at 500mA, Tj=25°C.
Color
DOMINANT [1] or
PEAK WAVELENGTH [2] (nm)
LUMINOUS FLUX [1] (lm) or
RADIOMETRIC POWER [3] (mW) Part
Number
Minimum Maximum Minimum Typical
Deep Red 650 670 250 350 LXZ1-PA01
Red 620 645 40 52 LXZ1-PD01
Red-Orange 610 620 56 65 LXZ1-PH01
Amber 585 590 48 56 LXZ1-PL01
Green 520 540 80 118 LXZ1-PM01
Cyan 490 510 48 82 LXZ1-PE01
Blue 460 480 24 38 LXZ1-PB01
Royal Blue 440 460 500 575 LXZ1-PR01
Table 1b. Product performance of LUXEON Z Color Line at 500mA, Tj=85°C.
Color
DOMINANT WAVELENGTH [1] (nm) LUMINOUS FLUX [1] (lm) Part
NumberMINIMUM MaxIMUM MINIMUM Typical
Red 624 634 24 43 LXZ1-PD02
Red-Orange 614 624 40 47 LXZ1-PH02
Amber 594 604 16 24 LXZ1-PL03
PC Amber 588 592 72 107 LXZ1-PL02
Lime 566 569 144 175 LXZ1-PX01
Notes for Tables 1a and 1b: